

Orthopedic Surgeon, Dr. Paul Kovatis Awarded As 2024 NJ Top Doc

Paul Kovatis, MD has been reviewed and approved by NJ Top Docs based on merit for 2024.

SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ, USA, July 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. Paul Kovatis has been reviewed and approved based on merit by NJ Top Docs for 2024. Dr. Kovatis is currently opening and redesigning his state-of-the-art orthopedic practice. His expertise ranges from trauma, fractures, to elective surgeries and day to day maladies. He is a Fellow and Alumni Educator at the Hospital for Special Surgery, in addition to also being the Past President and Chair of the Medical board and Medical Staff at Hackensack UMC. Dr. Kovatis is the only orthopedic surgeon to ever serve all of these positions concurrently at Hackensack UMC.



Dr. Paul Kovatis

Based on his expertise, Dr. Kovatis is often referred to cases from attorney compensation boards and second opinions. His orthopedic publications remain in various orthopedic teaching textbooks and he continues to teach residents at the Hospital for Special Surgery in New York.

Notably, Dr. Kovatis performed the first Bilateral Total Ankle Replacement at HUMC in 2013 and his patient continues to walk, play golf daily, and lead an active lifestyle 8 years post-op.

Dr. Kovatis has been a member of the NYC orthopedic teams treating the New York City Ballet, American Ballet Theatre, various Broadway productions, and both New York baseball teams. He has been honored numerous times for his work with the aforementioned performers and athletes.

Dr. Kovatis is also a passionate supporter and speaker with various military organizations as well as local law enforcement groups. In fact, five members of his immediate family are buried with numerous honors at the Arlington National Cemetery.

To learn more about NJ Top Doc, Dr. Paul Kovatis, please visit: https://njtopdocs.com/nj-doctors/drpaulkovatis/

About Us

NJ Top Docs is a comprehensive, trusted and exclusive healthcare resource featuring reviewed and approved Top Doctors and Dentists in New Jersey online in an easy to use format. NJ Top Docs only reviews and approves providers based on merit after they have been extensively vetted.

NJ Top Docs is a division of USA Top Docs which allows patients to meet providers online before making their appointment.

For more information, please <u>click here to contact us</u> or visit <u>www.NJTopDocs.com</u>.

Marissa Pane
NJ Top Docs
+1 908-288-7240
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/724677371

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.